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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
15.05.2016 - 16:00 Results
Estonian Records 29.42 SEPP Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 30.09 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 2.06.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 29.42 SEPP Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records Open 30.97 MIHHAILOVA Valeria EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 33.88 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 15.05.2016
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 30.77 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.35 585
Meet record!

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.51 576
3. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.64 569
4. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 33.90 508
5. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.04 502
6. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.68 475
7. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.85 468
8. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.19 454
9. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.45 409

10. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.47 408
11. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.54 406
12. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.28 382
13. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.34 380
14. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 37.68 370
15. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 37.69 370
16. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.74 368
17. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.82 366
18. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 38.35 351
19. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 38.49 347
20. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   38.74 340
21. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 39.14 330
22. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.18 329
23. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.26 327
24. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.68 317
25. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.03 308
26. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.17 305
27. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.23 304
28. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.33 302
29. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   40.40 300
30. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   40.49 298
31. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.85 290
32. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.98 287
33. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.06 286
34. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 41.36 280
35. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 41.40 279
36. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.76 272
37. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 41.96 268
38. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.98 267
39. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.33 261
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 21, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.75 253
41. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   43.26 244
42. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 43.41 242
43. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 43.87 234
44. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   44.19 229
45. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 44.33 227
46. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   44.48 225
47. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 44.85 219
48. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 44.96 218
49. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 45.16 215
50. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.30 213
51. LEPPARU Alissa 04 Wiru Swim 45.58 209
52. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 46.46 197
53. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   47.72 182
54. TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 48.49 173
55. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.96 168
56. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 49.11 167

TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.11 167
58. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 50.09 157
59. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.04 149
60. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 57.02 106

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.54 631
2. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 33.72 516
3. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 34.30 491
4. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 34.71 473
5. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 35.40 446
6. TUGI Gedly 01 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 35.41 446
7. ASPEGREN Timea 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 37.04 389
8. MINTAUTISKA Nora 02 BJSS Ridzene 37.34 380
9. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 39.19 329

10. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 39.46 322
11. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.57 319
12. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.66 317
13. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 42.59 256

Open

1. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.02 663
2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.54 631
3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.35 585

Meet record!

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.51 576
5. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.64 569
6. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 33.72 516
7. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 33.90 508
8. LUBANE Lasma 00 BJSS Ridzene 34.04 502

ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.04 502
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SKJAVELAND Elise 97 Ullensakersvoemmerne 34.09 500
11. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 34.30 491
12. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.68 475
13. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 34.71 473
14. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.85 468
15. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.19 454
16. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 35.40 446
17. TUGI Gedly 01 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 35.41 446
18. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.45 409
19. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.47 408
20. KIVI Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.54 406
21. OKS Eva Liisa 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.99 391
22. ASPEGREN Timea 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 37.04 389
23. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.28 382
24. MINTAUTISKA Nora 02 BJSS Ridzene 37.34 380

RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.34 380
26. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 37.68 370
27. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 37.69 370
28. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.74 368
29. JAANSON Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.82 366
30. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 38.35 351
31. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 38.49 347
32. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   38.74 340
33. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 39.14 330
34. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.18 329
35. LILL Grete 01 Spordiklubi Shark 39.19 329
36. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.26 327
37. TONISSON Merili 98 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 39.44 322
38. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 39.46 322
39. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.57 319
40. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.66 317
41. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.68 317
42. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.03 308
43. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.17 305
44. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.23 304
45. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.33 302
46. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   40.40 300
47. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   40.49 298
48. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.85 290
49. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 40.98 287
50. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.06 286
51. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 41.36 280
52. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 41.40 279
53. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.76 272
54. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.77 271
55. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 41.96 268
56. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.98 267
57. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.33 261
58. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 42.59 256
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

59. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.75 253
60. JOALA Anni 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 42.76 253
61. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   43.26 244
62. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 43.41 242
63. JAERV Kadi 98 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 43.53 240
64. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 43.87 234
65. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   44.19 229
66. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 44.33 227
67. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   44.48 225
68. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 44.85 219
69. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 44.96 218
70. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 45.16 215
71. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.30 213
72. LEPPARU Alissa 04 Wiru Swim 45.58 209
73. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 46.46 197
74. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   47.72 182
75. TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 48.49 173
76. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.96 168
77. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 49.11 167

TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.11 167
79. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 50.09 157
80. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.04 149
81. REIN Maria 99 Spordiklubi Shark 52.78 134
82. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 57.02 106


